Technical Brochure:
Water Management Unit
Smart battery powered retrofittable AMR device for pulse output water
meters. Featuring wireless transmission of Meter Consumption
Information via IoT networks, SigFox, LoRaWAN and LesiraNet, for
consumption monitoring & reports viewed through the Lesira AppTM,
and the Lesira PortalTM.
Smart Automatic Meter Reading & Billing

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• Versatile Mounting Options:
- Panel Mount
- Wall mount
• Long Range Wireless communication via IoT Networks.
(LesiraNet, LoRaWAN)
• Waterproof
• Probe options:
- Probe Wire length: 3m / 10m
- Lesira Smart Probe for Piston Meter connections
- Open Wire Probe for connection to various reed
pickup / inductive pulse output devices
PRODUCT CODE TABLE:
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
WMU-PM-L-3M Water Management Unit, LoRa, Panel Mount 3m Wired Probe
WMU-PM-L-10M Water Management Unit, LoRa, Panel Mount 10m Wired Probe
BKT-WM-WMU-PM Bracket Kit, Wall Mount, WMU-PM
WMU-PM-L-3M-RP Water Management Unit, LoRa, Panel Mount 3m Wired Probe, Reed
WMU-PM-L-10M-RP Water Management Unit, LoRa, Panel Mount 10m Wired Probe, Reed
WMU-S with wall mount
bracket
PRODUCT CODE:  BKT-WM-WMU-PM
WMU-PM Retrofitted into steel Enclosure
DIMENSIONS OF WMU-PM:
Water Management External Probe:
(WMU-EXT)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• Long Range Wireless communication via SigFox IoT Network
• Waterproof
• Can be connected to various meters that has pulse outputs
(Reed sensing probes, Inductive sensing probes, and piston
type meters with pickup probe preparation.
• Probe options:
- Probe Wire length: 3m / 10m
- Lesira Smart Probe for Piston Meter connections
- Open Wire Probe for connection to various reed pickup /
inductive pulse output devices
PRODUCT CODE:  WMU-S-EXT
PRODUCT CODE TABLE:
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
WMU-EXT-S-3M Water Management Unit, SigFox, 3m Wired Probe
WMU-EXT-S-10M Water Management Unit, SigFox, 10m Wired Probe
BKT-WM-WMU Bracket Kit, Wall Mount, WMU
WMU-EXT-S-3M-RP Water Management Unit, SigFox, 3m Wired Probe, Reed
WMU-EXT-S-10M-RP Water Management Unit, SigFox, 10m Wired Probe, Reed
WMU-S-EXT with wall
mount bracket
PRODUCT CODE:  BKT-WM-WMU
Water Management Unit:
(Above Ground Installation)
PRODUCT CODE TABLE:
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
WMU-L-PB2-CF-20 Water Management Unit, LoRa, Above Ground Pillar Box, 15mm Compression Connections
WMU-S-PB2-CF-20 Water Management Unit, SigFox, Above Ground Pillar Box, 15mm Compression Connections
WMU-L-PB2-CF-20 Water Management Unit, LoRa, Above Ground Pillar Box, 20mm Compression Connections
WMU-S-PB2-CF-20 Water Management Unit, SigFox, Above Ground Pillar Box, 20mm Compression Connections
WMU-L-PB2-CF-25 Water Management Unit, LoRa, Above Ground Pillar Box, 25mm Compression Connections
WMU-S-PB2-CF-25 Water Management Unit, SigFox, Above Ground Pillar Box, 25mm Compression Connections
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• Available Connections:
- 15 mm Compression Connections
- 20mm Compression Connections